
健
策
电
子
07
55
-2
37
0 
67
99

ht
tp
:/
/j
en
te
ch
.c
n/

健
策
电
子
07
55
-2
37
0 
67
99

ht
tp
:/
/j
en
te
ch
.c
n/

健
策
电
子
07
55
-2
37
0 
67
99

ht
tp
:/
/j
en
te
ch
.c
n/

健
策
电
子
07
55
-2
37
0 
67
99

ht
tp
:/
/j
en
te
ch
.c
n/

健
策
电
子
07
55
-2
37
0 
67
99

ht
tp
:/
/j
en
te
ch
.c
n/

健
策
电
子
07
55
-2
37
0 
67
99

ht
tp
:/
/j
en
te
ch
.c
n/

健
策
电
子
07
55
-2
37
0 
67
99

ht
tp
:/
/j
en
te
ch
.c
n/

健
策
电
子
07
55
-2
37
0 
67
99

ht
tp
:/
/j
en
te
ch
.c
n/

健
策
电
子
07
55
-2
37
0 
67
99

ht
tp
:/
/j
en
te
ch
.c
n/

健
策
电
子
07
55
-2
37
0 
67
99

ht
tp
:/
/j
en
te
ch
.c
n/

健
策
电
子
07
55
-2
37
0 
67
99

ht
tp
:/
/j
en
te
ch
.c
n/

健
策
电
子
07
55
-2
37
0 
67
99

ht
tp
:/
/j
en
te
ch
.c
n/

健
策
电
子
07
55
-2
37
0 
67
99

ht
tp
:/
/j
en
te
ch
.c
n/

健
策
电
子
07
55
-2
37
0 
67
99

ht
tp
:/
/j
en
te
ch
.c
n/

健
策
电
子
07
55
-2
37
0 
67
99

ht
tp
:/
/j
en
te
ch
.c
n/



健
策
电
子
07
55
-2
37
0 
67
99

ht
tp
:/
/j
en
te
ch
.c
n/

健
策
电
子
07
55
-2
37
0 
67
99

ht
tp
:/
/j
en
te
ch
.c
n/

健
策
电
子
07
55
-2
37
0 
67
99

ht
tp
:/
/j
en
te
ch
.c
n/

健
策
电
子
07
55
-2
37
0 
67
99

ht
tp
:/
/j
en
te
ch
.c
n/

健
策
电
子
07
55
-2
37
0 
67
99

ht
tp
:/
/j
en
te
ch
.c
n/

健
策
电
子
07
55
-2
37
0 
67
99

ht
tp
:/
/j
en
te
ch
.c
n/

健
策
电
子
07
55
-2
37
0 
67
99

ht
tp
:/
/j
en
te
ch
.c
n/

健
策
电
子
07
55
-2
37
0 
67
99

ht
tp
:/
/j
en
te
ch
.c
n/

健
策
电
子
07
55
-2
37
0 
67
99

ht
tp
:/
/j
en
te
ch
.c
n/

健
策
电
子
07
55
-2
37
0 
67
99

ht
tp
:/
/j
en
te
ch
.c
n/

健
策
电
子
07
55
-2
37
0 
67
99

ht
tp
:/
/j
en
te
ch
.c
n/

健
策
电
子
07
55
-2
37
0 
67
99

ht
tp
:/
/j
en
te
ch
.c
n/

健
策
电
子
07
55
-2
37
0 
67
99

ht
tp
:/
/j
en
te
ch
.c
n/

健
策
电
子
07
55
-2
37
0 
67
99

ht
tp
:/
/j
en
te
ch
.c
n/

健
策
电
子
07
55
-2
37
0 
67
99

ht
tp
:/
/j
en
te
ch
.c
n/



健
策
电
子
07
55
-2
37
0 
67
99

ht
tp
:/
/j
en
te
ch
.c
n/

健
策
电
子
07
55
-2
37
0 
67
99

ht
tp
:/
/j
en
te
ch
.c
n/

健
策
电
子
07
55
-2
37
0 
67
99

ht
tp
:/
/j
en
te
ch
.c
n/

健
策
电
子
07
55
-2
37
0 
67
99

ht
tp
:/
/j
en
te
ch
.c
n/

健
策
电
子
07
55
-2
37
0 
67
99

ht
tp
:/
/j
en
te
ch
.c
n/

健
策
电
子
07
55
-2
37
0 
67
99

ht
tp
:/
/j
en
te
ch
.c
n/

健
策
电
子
07
55
-2
37
0 
67
99

ht
tp
:/
/j
en
te
ch
.c
n/

健
策
电
子
07
55
-2
37
0 
67
99

ht
tp
:/
/j
en
te
ch
.c
n/

健
策
电
子
07
55
-2
37
0 
67
99

ht
tp
:/
/j
en
te
ch
.c
n/

健
策
电
子
07
55
-2
37
0 
67
99

ht
tp
:/
/j
en
te
ch
.c
n/

健
策
电
子
07
55
-2
37
0 
67
99

ht
tp
:/
/j
en
te
ch
.c
n/

健
策
电
子
07
55
-2
37
0 
67
99

ht
tp
:/
/j
en
te
ch
.c
n/

健
策
电
子
07
55
-2
37
0 
67
99

ht
tp
:/
/j
en
te
ch
.c
n/

健
策
电
子
07
55
-2
37
0 
67
99

ht
tp
:/
/j
en
te
ch
.c
n/

健
策
电
子
07
55
-2
37
0 
67
99

ht
tp
:/
/j
en
te
ch
.c
n/



健
策
电
子
07
55
-2
37
0 
67
99

ht
tp
:/
/j
en
te
ch
.c
n/

健
策
电
子
07
55
-2
37
0 
67
99

ht
tp
:/
/j
en
te
ch
.c
n/

健
策
电
子
07
55
-2
37
0 
67
99

ht
tp
:/
/j
en
te
ch
.c
n/

健
策
电
子
07
55
-2
37
0 
67
99

ht
tp
:/
/j
en
te
ch
.c
n/

健
策
电
子
07
55
-2
37
0 
67
99

ht
tp
:/
/j
en
te
ch
.c
n/

健
策
电
子
07
55
-2
37
0 
67
99

ht
tp
:/
/j
en
te
ch
.c
n/

健
策
电
子
07
55
-2
37
0 
67
99

ht
tp
:/
/j
en
te
ch
.c
n/

健
策
电
子
07
55
-2
37
0 
67
99

ht
tp
:/
/j
en
te
ch
.c
n/

健
策
电
子
07
55
-2
37
0 
67
99

ht
tp
:/
/j
en
te
ch
.c
n/

健
策
电
子
07
55
-2
37
0 
67
99

ht
tp
:/
/j
en
te
ch
.c
n/

健
策
电
子
07
55
-2
37
0 
67
99

ht
tp
:/
/j
en
te
ch
.c
n/

健
策
电
子
07
55
-2
37
0 
67
99

ht
tp
:/
/j
en
te
ch
.c
n/

健
策
电
子
07
55
-2
37
0 
67
99

ht
tp
:/
/j
en
te
ch
.c
n/

健
策
电
子
07
55
-2
37
0 
67
99

ht
tp
:/
/j
en
te
ch
.c
n/

健
策
电
子
07
55
-2
37
0 
67
99

ht
tp
:/
/j
en
te
ch
.c
n/



健
策
电
子
07
55
-2
37
0 
67
99

ht
tp
:/
/j
en
te
ch
.c
n/

健
策
电
子
07
55
-2
37
0 
67
99

ht
tp
:/
/j
en
te
ch
.c
n/

健
策
电
子
07
55
-2
37
0 
67
99

ht
tp
:/
/j
en
te
ch
.c
n/

健
策
电
子
07
55
-2
37
0 
67
99

ht
tp
:/
/j
en
te
ch
.c
n/

健
策
电
子
07
55
-2
37
0 
67
99

ht
tp
:/
/j
en
te
ch
.c
n/

健
策
电
子
07
55
-2
37
0 
67
99

ht
tp
:/
/j
en
te
ch
.c
n/

健
策
电
子
07
55
-2
37
0 
67
99

ht
tp
:/
/j
en
te
ch
.c
n/

健
策
电
子
07
55
-2
37
0 
67
99

ht
tp
:/
/j
en
te
ch
.c
n/

健
策
电
子
07
55
-2
37
0 
67
99

ht
tp
:/
/j
en
te
ch
.c
n/

健
策
电
子
07
55
-2
37
0 
67
99

ht
tp
:/
/j
en
te
ch
.c
n/

健
策
电
子
07
55
-2
37
0 
67
99

ht
tp
:/
/j
en
te
ch
.c
n/

健
策
电
子
07
55
-2
37
0 
67
99

ht
tp
:/
/j
en
te
ch
.c
n/

健
策
电
子
07
55
-2
37
0 
67
99

ht
tp
:/
/j
en
te
ch
.c
n/

健
策
电
子
07
55
-2
37
0 
67
99

ht
tp
:/
/j
en
te
ch
.c
n/

健
策
电
子
07
55
-2
37
0 
67
99

ht
tp
:/
/j
en
te
ch
.c
n/



健
策
电
子
07
55
-2
37
0 
67
99

ht
tp
:/
/j
en
te
ch
.c
n/

健
策
电
子
07
55
-2
37
0 
67
99

ht
tp
:/
/j
en
te
ch
.c
n/

健
策
电
子
07
55
-2
37
0 
67
99

ht
tp
:/
/j
en
te
ch
.c
n/

健
策
电
子
07
55
-2
37
0 
67
99

ht
tp
:/
/j
en
te
ch
.c
n/

健
策
电
子
07
55
-2
37
0 
67
99

ht
tp
:/
/j
en
te
ch
.c
n/

健
策
电
子
07
55
-2
37
0 
67
99

ht
tp
:/
/j
en
te
ch
.c
n/

健
策
电
子
07
55
-2
37
0 
67
99

ht
tp
:/
/j
en
te
ch
.c
n/

健
策
电
子
07
55
-2
37
0 
67
99

ht
tp
:/
/j
en
te
ch
.c
n/

健
策
电
子
07
55
-2
37
0 
67
99

ht
tp
:/
/j
en
te
ch
.c
n/

健
策
电
子
07
55
-2
37
0 
67
99

ht
tp
:/
/j
en
te
ch
.c
n/

健
策
电
子
07
55
-2
37
0 
67
99

ht
tp
:/
/j
en
te
ch
.c
n/

健
策
电
子
07
55
-2
37
0 
67
99

ht
tp
:/
/j
en
te
ch
.c
n/

健
策
电
子
07
55
-2
37
0 
67
99

ht
tp
:/
/j
en
te
ch
.c
n/

健
策
电
子
07
55
-2
37
0 
67
99

ht
tp
:/
/j
en
te
ch
.c
n/

健
策
电
子
07
55
-2
37
0 
67
99

ht
tp
:/
/j
en
te
ch
.c
n/



健
策
电
子
07
55
-2
37
0 
67
99

ht
tp
:/
/j
en
te
ch
.c
n/

健
策
电
子
07
55
-2
37
0 
67
99

ht
tp
:/
/j
en
te
ch
.c
n/

健
策
电
子
07
55
-2
37
0 
67
99

ht
tp
:/
/j
en
te
ch
.c
n/

健
策
电
子
07
55
-2
37
0 
67
99

ht
tp
:/
/j
en
te
ch
.c
n/

健
策
电
子
07
55
-2
37
0 
67
99

ht
tp
:/
/j
en
te
ch
.c
n/

健
策
电
子
07
55
-2
37
0 
67
99

ht
tp
:/
/j
en
te
ch
.c
n/

健
策
电
子
07
55
-2
37
0 
67
99

ht
tp
:/
/j
en
te
ch
.c
n/

健
策
电
子
07
55
-2
37
0 
67
99

ht
tp
:/
/j
en
te
ch
.c
n/

健
策
电
子
07
55
-2
37
0 
67
99

ht
tp
:/
/j
en
te
ch
.c
n/

健
策
电
子
07
55
-2
37
0 
67
99

ht
tp
:/
/j
en
te
ch
.c
n/

健
策
电
子
07
55
-2
37
0 
67
99

ht
tp
:/
/j
en
te
ch
.c
n/

健
策
电
子
07
55
-2
37
0 
67
99

ht
tp
:/
/j
en
te
ch
.c
n/

健
策
电
子
07
55
-2
37
0 
67
99

ht
tp
:/
/j
en
te
ch
.c
n/

健
策
电
子
07
55
-2
37
0 
67
99

ht
tp
:/
/j
en
te
ch
.c
n/

健
策
电
子
07
55
-2
37
0 
67
99

ht
tp
:/
/j
en
te
ch
.c
n/



健
策
电
子
07
55
-2
37
0 
67
99

ht
tp
:/
/j
en
te
ch
.c
n/

健
策
电
子
07
55
-2
37
0 
67
99

ht
tp
:/
/j
en
te
ch
.c
n/

健
策
电
子
07
55
-2
37
0 
67
99

ht
tp
:/
/j
en
te
ch
.c
n/

健
策
电
子
07
55
-2
37
0 
67
99

ht
tp
:/
/j
en
te
ch
.c
n/

健
策
电
子
07
55
-2
37
0 
67
99

ht
tp
:/
/j
en
te
ch
.c
n/

健
策
电
子
07
55
-2
37
0 
67
99

ht
tp
:/
/j
en
te
ch
.c
n/

健
策
电
子
07
55
-2
37
0 
67
99

ht
tp
:/
/j
en
te
ch
.c
n/

健
策
电
子
07
55
-2
37
0 
67
99

ht
tp
:/
/j
en
te
ch
.c
n/

健
策
电
子
07
55
-2
37
0 
67
99

ht
tp
:/
/j
en
te
ch
.c
n/

健
策
电
子
07
55
-2
37
0 
67
99

ht
tp
:/
/j
en
te
ch
.c
n/

健
策
电
子
07
55
-2
37
0 
67
99

ht
tp
:/
/j
en
te
ch
.c
n/

健
策
电
子
07
55
-2
37
0 
67
99

ht
tp
:/
/j
en
te
ch
.c
n/

健
策
电
子
07
55
-2
37
0 
67
99

ht
tp
:/
/j
en
te
ch
.c
n/

健
策
电
子
07
55
-2
37
0 
67
99

ht
tp
:/
/j
en
te
ch
.c
n/

健
策
电
子
07
55
-2
37
0 
67
99

ht
tp
:/
/j
en
te
ch
.c
n/



健
策
电
子
07
55
-2
37
0 
67
99

ht
tp
:/
/j
en
te
ch
.c
n/

健
策
电
子
07
55
-2
37
0 
67
99

ht
tp
:/
/j
en
te
ch
.c
n/

健
策
电
子
07
55
-2
37
0 
67
99

ht
tp
:/
/j
en
te
ch
.c
n/

健
策
电
子
07
55
-2
37
0 
67
99

ht
tp
:/
/j
en
te
ch
.c
n/

健
策
电
子
07
55
-2
37
0 
67
99

ht
tp
:/
/j
en
te
ch
.c
n/

健
策
电
子
07
55
-2
37
0 
67
99

ht
tp
:/
/j
en
te
ch
.c
n/

健
策
电
子
07
55
-2
37
0 
67
99

ht
tp
:/
/j
en
te
ch
.c
n/

健
策
电
子
07
55
-2
37
0 
67
99

ht
tp
:/
/j
en
te
ch
.c
n/

健
策
电
子
07
55
-2
37
0 
67
99

ht
tp
:/
/j
en
te
ch
.c
n/

健
策
电
子
07
55
-2
37
0 
67
99

ht
tp
:/
/j
en
te
ch
.c
n/

健
策
电
子
07
55
-2
37
0 
67
99

ht
tp
:/
/j
en
te
ch
.c
n/

健
策
电
子
07
55
-2
37
0 
67
99

ht
tp
:/
/j
en
te
ch
.c
n/

健
策
电
子
07
55
-2
37
0 
67
99

ht
tp
:/
/j
en
te
ch
.c
n/

健
策
电
子
07
55
-2
37
0 
67
99

ht
tp
:/
/j
en
te
ch
.c
n/

健
策
电
子
07
55
-2
37
0 
67
99

ht
tp
:/
/j
en
te
ch
.c
n/



健
策
电
子
07
55
-2
37
0 
67
99

ht
tp
:/
/j
en
te
ch
.c
n/

健
策
电
子
07
55
-2
37
0 
67
99

ht
tp
:/
/j
en
te
ch
.c
n/

健
策
电
子
07
55
-2
37
0 
67
99

ht
tp
:/
/j
en
te
ch
.c
n/

健
策
电
子
07
55
-2
37
0 
67
99

ht
tp
:/
/j
en
te
ch
.c
n/

健
策
电
子
07
55
-2
37
0 
67
99

ht
tp
:/
/j
en
te
ch
.c
n/

健
策
电
子
07
55
-2
37
0 
67
99

ht
tp
:/
/j
en
te
ch
.c
n/

健
策
电
子
07
55
-2
37
0 
67
99

ht
tp
:/
/j
en
te
ch
.c
n/

健
策
电
子
07
55
-2
37
0 
67
99

ht
tp
:/
/j
en
te
ch
.c
n/

健
策
电
子
07
55
-2
37
0 
67
99

ht
tp
:/
/j
en
te
ch
.c
n/

健
策
电
子
07
55
-2
37
0 
67
99

ht
tp
:/
/j
en
te
ch
.c
n/

健
策
电
子
07
55
-2
37
0 
67
99

ht
tp
:/
/j
en
te
ch
.c
n/

健
策
电
子
07
55
-2
37
0 
67
99

ht
tp
:/
/j
en
te
ch
.c
n/

健
策
电
子
07
55
-2
37
0 
67
99

ht
tp
:/
/j
en
te
ch
.c
n/

健
策
电
子
07
55
-2
37
0 
67
99

ht
tp
:/
/j
en
te
ch
.c
n/

健
策
电
子
07
55
-2
37
0 
67
99

ht
tp
:/
/j
en
te
ch
.c
n/



健
策
电
子
07
55
-2
37
0 
67
99

ht
tp
:/
/j
en
te
ch
.c
n/

健
策
电
子
07
55
-2
37
0 
67
99

ht
tp
:/
/j
en
te
ch
.c
n/

健
策
电
子
07
55
-2
37
0 
67
99

ht
tp
:/
/j
en
te
ch
.c
n/

健
策
电
子
07
55
-2
37
0 
67
99

ht
tp
:/
/j
en
te
ch
.c
n/

健
策
电
子
07
55
-2
37
0 
67
99

ht
tp
:/
/j
en
te
ch
.c
n/

健
策
电
子
07
55
-2
37
0 
67
99

ht
tp
:/
/j
en
te
ch
.c
n/

健
策
电
子
07
55
-2
37
0 
67
99

ht
tp
:/
/j
en
te
ch
.c
n/

健
策
电
子
07
55
-2
37
0 
67
99

ht
tp
:/
/j
en
te
ch
.c
n/

健
策
电
子
07
55
-2
37
0 
67
99

ht
tp
:/
/j
en
te
ch
.c
n/

健
策
电
子
07
55
-2
37
0 
67
99

ht
tp
:/
/j
en
te
ch
.c
n/

健
策
电
子
07
55
-2
37
0 
67
99

ht
tp
:/
/j
en
te
ch
.c
n/

健
策
电
子
07
55
-2
37
0 
67
99

ht
tp
:/
/j
en
te
ch
.c
n/

健
策
电
子
07
55
-2
37
0 
67
99

ht
tp
:/
/j
en
te
ch
.c
n/

健
策
电
子
07
55
-2
37
0 
67
99

ht
tp
:/
/j
en
te
ch
.c
n/

健
策
电
子
07
55
-2
37
0 
67
99

ht
tp
:/
/j
en
te
ch
.c
n/



健
策
电
子
07
55
-2
37
0 
67
99

ht
tp
:/
/j
en
te
ch
.c
n/

健
策
电
子
07
55
-2
37
0 
67
99

ht
tp
:/
/j
en
te
ch
.c
n/

健
策
电
子
07
55
-2
37
0 
67
99

ht
tp
:/
/j
en
te
ch
.c
n/

健
策
电
子
07
55
-2
37
0 
67
99

ht
tp
:/
/j
en
te
ch
.c
n/

健
策
电
子
07
55
-2
37
0 
67
99

ht
tp
:/
/j
en
te
ch
.c
n/

健
策
电
子
07
55
-2
37
0 
67
99

ht
tp
:/
/j
en
te
ch
.c
n/

健
策
电
子
07
55
-2
37
0 
67
99

ht
tp
:/
/j
en
te
ch
.c
n/

健
策
电
子
07
55
-2
37
0 
67
99

ht
tp
:/
/j
en
te
ch
.c
n/

健
策
电
子
07
55
-2
37
0 
67
99

ht
tp
:/
/j
en
te
ch
.c
n/

健
策
电
子
07
55
-2
37
0 
67
99

ht
tp
:/
/j
en
te
ch
.c
n/

健
策
电
子
07
55
-2
37
0 
67
99

ht
tp
:/
/j
en
te
ch
.c
n/

健
策
电
子
07
55
-2
37
0 
67
99

ht
tp
:/
/j
en
te
ch
.c
n/

健
策
电
子
07
55
-2
37
0 
67
99

ht
tp
:/
/j
en
te
ch
.c
n/

健
策
电
子
07
55
-2
37
0 
67
99

ht
tp
:/
/j
en
te
ch
.c
n/

健
策
电
子
07
55
-2
37
0 
67
99

ht
tp
:/
/j
en
te
ch
.c
n/


	DBPD0838B2UP004C
	DBPD0838B2UP004C1
	DBPD0838B2UP004C2
	DBPD0838B2UP004C3
	DBPD0838B2UP004C4
	DBPD0838B2UP004C5
	DBPD0838B2UP004C6
	DBPD0838B2UP004C7
	DBPD0838B2UP004C8
	DBPD0838B2UP004C9
	DBPD0838B2UP004C10
	DBPD0838B2UP004C11

